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

investment. Are you earning 40
on your money now?

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

Phone - S109
Reimann Real Estate

Phone 3722
$1950 Restaurant, just the place for

man and wife. Living qtrs. North.
$5773 Restaurant, no Sunday work.

Close 7 00 p. m. Gross $700 a
week Downtown.

$10,500 G roc Store with living qtrs.
$5000 stock. Corner lot. $400
month net. Ask for Johnson.

$12.500 20 rm. hotel and dining rm.
Bldg. and equip, included. Near
Salem.

$18,000 Large lot. Best Apt. house site
tn Salem

flt.OUO- - It 125x137. 3 houses on prop-
erty, close in. Good for oil sta-
tion or apt. house $6000 cash.

$22.000 -- Ser. Station, garage, all equip-
ment. New m 3 bdrm hse.
Close to new dam .site A hot buy.

Reimann Real Estate
20t So. High Ph. 3722: eve. 780A

BUSINESS" HOM r"SERVICE Station and late three bed-
room plastered home in best of condi-
tion. Located on South city limitis.
Well planted ' acre of ground. Price
$6800 Part terms. SEE

Leo N. Child. Inc.
REALTORS

344 Slate St Phone $281

DOWNTOWN
BEAUTY SHOP

VERY NICELY EQUIPPED EXCLU-
SIVE LOCATION Mt FINE CLIENTELE.
LOW OVERHEAD $4000.

FULLY EQUIPPED
CABINET SHOP

LATE DELTA POWER TfSOLS NOT
PURCHASABLE ON. ANY MARKET.
BUSINESS GROSSES $1450 PER MO.
BIG SUPPLY OF PLYWOODS EXTRA
AT MARKET PRICE. INVESTIGATE
BEFORE TOO LATE. $5500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 So. Com'!. St. Phi-- 8389; Eve 7440

$6,000 Plus Inventory
Terms

Harder'! Rabbit Farm A big money
maker. Call or ask for Al Isaak. Resi-
dence phone 3558.
3033 Portland Rd Phone 7820
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone
M. O. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors i

Apartment
8 Rentals. Mers. quarters. All fur-

nished wtth lease and option. Grossing
$140.00 per month with possibility of
more. Located in downtown building.
$2500.

HSullivan Realty Co.
3363 fort land Road Ph. 3253 Eves 9401

gSSSiaGE 8c Service Station. One of
the: best locations in town. Must sell
th business this week. 3', yrs. left
on lease. $130 per month sublet in-
come. 72 car storage garage 3 stall
brake shop. 3 stall mechanic shop.
All necessary equipment to operate.
240, S. Hih. Ph. 21334.

AUT-O-Repair shop for sale with
tools $1250 00. Also 3 room apt. Rent
reas. 700 N. Hfgh St.

FOR SALE: Garage with 2 gas pumps.
Restaurant and living quarters with

2 acre of ground located at Keizer
school. All equipped for $11,000.00. See
MR. LARSEN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

Phone 4108 REALTORS
7 PEANUT vending machines. 4

"

la
excellent location. 224 Division.

Transportation
LEAVING for Denver. Colo, abqut .

June 3rd Take 3 passengers LMht !

luggage. References. Phone 6363. ' t

Motorcycles

MODERN HOME
NORTH RIVER ROAD

Very nice 2 bedroom home with un-
finished upstairs, full basement with
sawdust furnace. hardwood floors,
fireplace. V. blinds, garage. This home
has an exceptionally nice kitchen with
nook, also dining room. Nearly 1 j acre
of land, city bus at door a very nice
home $11 .250.

$8400 MODERN HOME
Here is a modern 2 bedroom home

with fireplace, hard wood floors. V.
blinds, basement with sawdust fur-
nace, auto Water heater, garage. Has
large enclosed back yard, well land-
scaped with outdoor ftreolaee. located
Northeast. Englewood School district.

NORTH 19th STREET
English style 4 bedroom home, dou-

ble plumbing, full basement, furnace,
fireplace in living room, hardwood
floors, this home has lust been refin-ishe- d

inside and out. is very well lo-
cated $12,600.

NUT AND FRUIT FARM
IPs acres. S acres 20 year old Fran-qu- et

walnuts. 3 acres 8 year old Fran-qu- et

walnuts, 31, acres Royal Anne
and Lambert cherries. This is a well
kept orchard, has several excellent
building sites. $6500.

CO., REALTORS

HOMES
$3250 NEW LISTING. Small home,

paitly unfinished, all plumbing
and wiring in. floors finished,
ready to move Into. Linoleum,
paint, door trim and shingles
Included 2 lots 50x!M! Buy this
and finish it at your leisure,

$7350 2 Bdrm. home and attached 3
rm. apt with outside entrance.
Bsmt. auto. wtr. htr.. inlaid
lin . shade trees, extra lot, cen-
trally located.

$13,650 2 Bdrm. home and unfinished
upstairs. 5 closets, hdwd. floors.
Venetian blinds, grge., shrub-
bery, full bsmt.. auto, air cond.
furnace, fireplace. corner lot.
5 blks to Englewood School.

$16,400 Spacious 2 bdrm. home in En-
glewood district. 6 months old.
insulated, very nice large bath-
room, lots of closet space, bit.
ins, dble. grge.. full bsmt., auto,
air cond. furnace, large lot.

LOTS
$650 Small cabin and foundation for 3

rm hse.. Ice lot. North.
$SOfl :ixl11 North
$775 50x124 North
$950 Large lot. Walnut Park

$1050 50x100 mcl 8 fruit and nut trees
and shrubbery. S E

$1500 50x108 Englewood District.
Ahrams and Ellis, Inc.

411 Masonic Ave. Phone 6153
Insurance Mortgage Loans

$8100
Clean"nat 2 bedroom home on cor

ner lot. Itartfwortd floors, oil floor fur-
nace. Venetian blinds, double garage
with fruit A utility loom, back yard
A garden enclosed witli attractive
fence, numerous shrubs, flowers and
bet rtea. all mod. conveniences, located
in good district.

Harold W. Heers
305$ Portland Rd . Ph Salem

629 Mill St . Ph. 31W, Dallas
$6000- - 1 ACRE and new 2 BR home

N of Swegle school. This home is in-
sulated, wired for range, has laundry
tiays, Elec water system. Bath, etc.

Call O. V. Hume, with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S High Phone 4121

XTRA-SPftCIA-

PRICED FOR 1MM. SALE
$7900 I in in Posa 4 bdrm. home.

L R . DM . Kit . Bath. ewlng Rm..
Utility Rm . Bemt . Fura . Garae. 1

A. Fruit St Nuts. mil from City lim-
its. Citv water. Call "Elmer" AM-
UNDSON.

Burt Picha. Realtors
PH 3210 337 North High St.

mmedTATE" Possession
TWO ACRE TRACT well located

Northeast 4 room house, garage:
chicken houne. Price only JI3000. SEE

Leo N. Child, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Phone ?261
"C" T"HIS ONE 1 acre. Willamette

silt. 2 bed rm.. furnished hse. $4500.00.
FULL Value for your dollar here

3 acres suitable for sub-divisio- n, good
location. $300000

Good income from this 24 unit apart-
ment hse.. all furnished, income $686.00
monthly.

Grocery Store doing $1000 net each
month. Good buy.

LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE
Ioans a Insurance

Phone 7508 Evenings 8904
520 North High

For Sale Farms
FRUIT FORM 5 miles from

City Center with 7 acres of very fine
cherries, 28 acres prunes, l'j acres fil-

berts. 1 acre each of apples and Bart-le- tt

Pears Barn 40x40. New chicken
house 20x30. Electric water system. A
better than average house,
electric cooking and water heating, oil
heat. Grade school mi. Price $16,500

53 ACRES fine berry and Nut soil
located 6 miles SE of Salem. 10 acres
in Prunes; 2 acres in fine strawberries,
34 acres in farm land. 7 acres in Tim-
ber and Pasture. This is a good buy at
$14150 per acre.

McKillop Real Estate
Agency

168 South Hih St Phone
Phone evenings 4937 or 7163

Once in a Life Time, You
Have Opportunity Knock-

ing at Your Door. Here
It Is.

16 A. farm, with a 6 R mod home
plastered. 3 A. of Filbert trees. 11 yrs.
old. 73 peach trees. 80 cherry trees,
l'a A. loganberries. 7 apple trees, some
grapes, elec. water system, well 87
ft. deep with 4-- casing, filbert drier,
chicken house, barn, garage, rose gar-
den. This won't last at $18,000. See Mrs.
Needham or Mr. Champagne, 341 State
St.Phone 6909

DAIRY AND TIMBER
Income over $400 per mo 148 A.

33 cult, and in crop. 3 room house.
Barn for 15 cows 13 acres good Um-
ber, located on paved road. 12 miles
from Salem. Price to include growing
crop, dairy herd, horses, etc. $11,600.
Alfred Dumbeck .or W. A. Saueressig

Room 3. Ladd a Bush Bldg.
FARM BARGAINS!

$480029 A . 3 Bdrm. home. Bam.
Poultry hse . 2 sheds. Elec. City Wat-
er. 4 blks to Sch. Cow St Calf St some
equipment

$R5(HV 42 A. prunes, walnuts St cher
ries. Dryer. St Liv. Quarters on paved
Hwv

$14,000- - 30 A. Lively retreat home
overlooking River. Ideal for poultry or
rabbits. Call Elmer' AMUNDSON.

Burt Picha. Realtors
PH 3210 337 North High St.

NICE" T($ Acre" Polk county farm.
Best of soil. Dandy set of bldgs. Fam-
ily fruit and nuts. Bal. in cropland.
Can hOMfc 500 chickens and 10 cows.
This place t worth more than $7500.

Call Harold McMitlln with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121 EveslFll

Farm Buyers
FOR INFORMATION about farms for

sale in the Willamette valley, see
descriptions In "Nelson News pub-
lished In another column or get
our special farm list.

NELSON & NELSON
CHET L NELSON. THEO. O. NELSON
V REALTORS

Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg 495 State St.
Ph. 4419 or 4622 Eves. 21350 or 8280

A&RORA. 15 or less acres finest
Will. loam. Creek. 3 rm. hse.. fruit.
$7000. Ph. 5128 Eve. 2195 Berry, Sa-
lem. Ore.

AURORA: .3 rm. hse. 15 A. fine
Wl loam $7000. 2195 Berry. Ph. 5128.

V; Hey Best
63 ACRES HAIRY RANCH. ONLY

4 MI FROM SALEM ON LITTLE PUD-
DING RIVER. HF.RE IS THE CHOICE
SOIL. 18 A BOT-
TOM TILED PASTURE IN TAME
GRASS 3 A BEAVER DAM. 25 A
TIMBER a PASTURE 2 A. FINE
PEACHES. 8 A. CERTIFIED VETCH.

8 RM. MOD. HOME HDWD FLRS.
FIREPLACE. BASEMT. FURNACE.
BF.AUT1FUL GROUNDS. ALSO 3 RM.
HOUSE. PLASTERED. FIREPLACE,
MOD POULTRY HOUSE a 12 STAN-
CHION BARN WATER PIPED TO
ALL BLDGS. THIS FARM HAS THE
IXK'ATION AMD POSSIBILITIES TO
JUSTIFY THIS PRICE

TE,MS $31,500

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive I.isttries - Personal Service
164 So. ,Com--

.

ft Ph 83H9 Eve. 7440
STOCK RANCH

$42,5001160 A. all fenced. 250 A
seeded. Live stream and several springs
Tractor and some live stock Has a
nice late built 4 bed rm. house, bath,
fireplace. Income from logging con-
tract goes to buver. Owner retiring.
$10,000 down and 4 ' a '"r on balance.
Call Jess Thompson.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO. REALTORS

1717 iCenter" St.
Phone Eve. Ph

40. A 13 ml. N. 7 rm. hse 2 barns.
14 stanchions. Lots of hay room. 5
cows, sow and purs 3 A in crop
all included. 2 good wells $5O0.

5 A 3 rm. house smalt bam, poul
try hse , fenced; excellent view. About
13 mi fioiu Salem. $1550.

A. suburban tract. 4 rm. hse..
toilet, shower, wood shed, garage. Some
fruit. $3750.

Melvin Johnson
549 N Cottage ft, Ph.5723

40 ACRES. 30 cult., bal. pasture and
timber. 4 acrec of mixed orchard.
Creek through place. 20 acres of bot-
tom land. Has 6 room 4lastered house
and fair out buildings. This place is
stocked and equipped. All for $8500.
Some terms. See, MR. LARSEN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,
Phone 4108 REALTORS

10 ACRES with late built 3 room
home. Has basement, attached gaVage.
Barn. Chicken :house. About 3 Acre
filberts. Family rchard. This is a well
kept place, anil in good condition.
Price $10,500.

Call O. V. Hume, with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S High I Phone 4121

FOR SALE: This 62 A. farm with
42 A. In crop. Has creek with nice
fish pond: 2 bed rm. house with small
basement: barn for 16 cows and 1

stock shed, machine shed and garage.
This place is located on Highway 99E
only 11 miles from Salem. A nice farm
for only $13.000 00 Some terms. Pos-
session at once. See MR. LARSEN
with
Hawkins $ Roberts, Inc.

Phone 4106 REALTORS
" $26,oiio "hop Ranch

64 A. 45 A late hops. yrs old.
Drier and bailer. This yard Is in fine
shape. Should produce 150 bales this
year. Has beautiful new 4 bed rm.
home. Hwd floors, fireplace. Furnace
heat Call Jess ;Thompson.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve. Ph.

Acreage
5 ACRES NORTH. Just off Portland

highway. Beautiful home. 2 bedrooms,
living room, dining room, kitchen with
many built-in- s : Utility room, modern
bath. heated workshop, a barn
with 18 stanchions, cement floor, elec-
tricity and water. Really a beautiful
piece of land - $15,000

A beautiful now suburban home
north on two acres. Large barn WITH
sprinkler system throughout. Family
orchard A home you can be proud to
own $16,000

New large house in Rosedale addi-
tion, dose to High school. Uutra mod-
ern $15,750

Immediate possession. 2 bedroom
home on North Cottage, very neat and
attractive. Full: basement.
hot water heater. See it for $7,350

Many very nice two and three bed-
room homes from $6300 up.

Lots from $450.
Apt. houses, best in town.

R. L. VBob" Prime
Phone 7770 Room 10

General Real Estate Co.
LADD St BUSH BANK BUILDING
REDUCED for'quick sale. Nice clean

little house with 5 acres of land lo-

cated South about 3 miles from City
limits. This house has 2 bedrooms, LR.
DR: Utility room, kitchen. Oil cir-
culator and kitchen stove goes. Also
lots of fruit arid berries. Priced at
$5900.

1 ACRE ON Evergreen avenue with
5 -- room house, garage, small barn, fam-
ily orchard, nice garden in. bus by
the door. House- - has 2 bedrooms. LR,
DR. Kitchen. Utility room. We will
be pleased to show you this place
Price $7300.

McKillop Real Estate
Agency

169 South High St. Phone
Phone evenings 4937or 7163

BEAUTIFUL Hubbard. Oregon 4- -
bed room home.: partly furnished. Can
be used for two families 1 acre of
fruit and nut trees, berries and gar-
den land Can raase all own food Ideal
for children, fine schools, easy thirty-minut- e

distance lo Salem. iftOOO Terms.
Harry E. Warren. Realtor

325 Henry Bldg
Portland 4, Oregon

BY Owner. $2800. Immedite posses-
sion 4 rm. hse..': garage. 2 A. ' mi.
E. of Swegle school. Rt. 6. Bx 335D.
Call Sat and Sun only. E. E. Harris.

BEAirrtFOtTBTd" gTiilte Fa irView
ave Good crop cherries. $1575. Call
GRAIG.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3210 i J337 North High St.

IMMEDIATE Possession of good 3
bed room house located on about 4
acres. About half in variety of full
bearing fruit and nuts. Some berries.
Chicken house, mach in shed and barn.
House is wired for range. Laundry
trays, modern bath. Located about 3smiles South of city limits. A good buy
for $6500.

3 bed room house on excellent acre
near Pen 4 cornets. Full basement with
furnace, wired for range, hardwood
floors. Fruit trees, smalt chicken house
and barn. A nice place for 895O0.

Rostein &l Adolph, Inc.
110'i N. Com l St Ph 31130 Eves 8314

ONl! Acre "Northeast with 4 rm.
unfinished house and garage. House
wired. Full price 3OO0 Jt

F. H. Weir
1247 S. Com l Ph 94 1 1

46( acres, all: Amity "soil. Located!
about 11 miles North. 5 room plastered
house, modern, except basement. Wired
for range, electric water heater. Good
62x75' barn, smalt chicken house, dou-
ble garage. All ii cultivation w ith fam-
ily orchard and: about l'a acres of
boysenberrtes. Price $10,500.

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
110', N. Corn'l S( Phone 3030

55 A T f m E.; 5 R house, barn. 2
large hen houses. Elec. water system.
WW fence. Good: timber, spring. IS a.
cult. Good at $14,000

42 A. near Gervais. 8 R house. 3
barns. All fenced, and cultivated. Good
soil. Excellent condition. Only $9500.

SO A. Fruit. Big spring, old dryer. 7
mi south. $5000. I

20 A. near Cereals. Fenced hay land.
$1500. Worth more.

M. B Stegner
1887 N. Cottage

FOR SALE: 3 i bed mi new, hooje.
hardwood floors.! electric heat, insula-
tion. Venetian blinds, electric water
system, several cherry trees, and one
acre of land. Wonderful mountain view.
Possession when ink Is dry. For quick
sale. $10.750 00. Terms. See MR. LAR-
SEN with
Hawkins & Roberts. Inc. at

Phone 4108 REALTORS

CITY homes
3 BDRMS. E.. 15800

Between State Ac Center. L R . D R.
Kit., nook. 2 bedrms.. bath & utility
rm .ruit rm . on 1st fir . 1 bdrtn. up
garage, fruit aV nuts, extra large lot
1 bik. to bus.

HEART OF ENGLEWOOD
L R . D R . Kit . nook. 1 bdrm

bath. 1st 'fir.. 2 bdrms. up fplace with
ruipine maliogany tiniali. hdw. firs.
weather stripped, full b.,mt with lutin
controlled air conditioning uwdurlheating unit. elc. water heater, dblgarage. 60 ft. lot, $12,600.

SUBURBAN

9 AC. $5000
L R . Kit.. 2 bdrms . bath & utility

rm., ail on 1 fir , 1 ac. strawberries
ac. red raspberries. 2', ac. oats it vetchpears, cherries, filberts, walnuts, barn
chicken house, elc. water system,
Krlngle school dist.

FIXING UP WILL PAY
A little over 3 ac. on paved rd. des-

tined to be primary highway. 4'i miles
out. House nas L.H . Kit.. 3 bdrms,,
bath, wrd for elc. range, partly fur
nijihed. only $3750. that
will yield future profit.

FARMS

GOOD DAIRY SET-U- P EQUIPPED
M ac, 5 ac timber, considerable inrye grafts St clover, excellent plastered

nome, s rms. lit attic. Dsmt . Turn
baths, barn qualified for milk
garage & work shop, hen house, foun
dation for 2 silos, fenced St cross fenced
with part elc . $19,000 with considerable
household equipment, 12 cows, milking
macnine, eu.--.

HOWELL PRAIRIE FARM
143 ac. all in cultivation, crops con

sist of clover, oats Sc vetch, wheat,
barley, family orchard, autm. watersystem. 2 dwellings. 1 Sc fair
condition. 1 new nearly com
pleted. 40x60 barn, silo, machine shedcrops Included in price of $28,000. ex
cept tonal general farm.

30 AC. $7200
27 ac. cleared. 1 ac. strawberries,

ac. boy sen berries, family orchard, ba2
ram, hay St pasture, fair 4 rm. house.
stanchion barn, brooder house chicken house, mi. out.

If these do not meet your require
ments. tell us what you want. We
probably have it.

NELSON & NELSON
CHET L NELSON - THEO G. NELSON

REALTORS
Rm. 3O0-- 2 Masonic Bldg. 495 State St
Ph 4419 or 4622 Eves. or 8280

$3000
4 rm. hse.. 2 A. near Swegle school.

Elec.. water, lawn, garage, etc. A good
Investment.

Harold W. Heeri
3055 Portland Rd . Ph Salem

629 Mill St . Ph 31W, Dallas
GOOD INCOME PROPERTY

TWO HOUSES. One five room with
bath, the other tow rooms with bath
partially furnished. Present rental re
turn $80 per month. Knee swjuu. see
A. E. DANIELSON with

Leo N. Child?, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Phone 9261
$WK"-1MM- Poss! Good 5 rm.

home North. Pavement, bus. Call Mr- -

Waiters.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eves.
REALTORS 970 S COM I.

BRAND NEtW
SUBURBAN 2 -- BED ROOM HOMt

GOOD LOCATION NORTHEAST,
LIVING AND DINING ROOM. KIT-
CHEN AND BATH. UTILITY RM,
HARDWOOD FLOORS. OIL FUR
N ACE. THIS IS A WELL PLANNED
HOME WHICH YOU WILL LIKE!
PRICED RIGHT AT $850.

PARK AVENUE
4 BED ROOMS. 2 UP AND 2 DOWN;

LIVING AND DINING ROOM. KIT
CHEN 4V BATH. FULL BASEMENT,
FURNACE, 1 ACRE OF CHOICE
GROUND. TREES AND SHRUBS.
COMBINED SMALL BARN AND
CHICKEN HOUSE $12,500.

16 ACRES FILBERTS
PLUS 2 ACRES PLOW LAND. OR

CHARD 6 YEARS OLD, NO BLDGS.
BUT ONE OF THE BEST VIEW
BLDG. SITES IN THE VALLEY!
$4950.

16 ACRES
PLUS GOOD ROOM HOME
. ALL ON ONE FLOOR. LOCATED

GARDEN RD BARN. MACHINE
SHED AND CHICKEN HOUSE, 1

ACRE R OLD FILBERTS. 17
OLD WALNUTS. FEW CHERRIES
AND APPLES. EXCELLENT FOR
SUBDIVISION. GOOD FRONTAGE
ON PAVEMENT $19,000.

SEVER IN REALTY CO.
212 N HIGH PHONE 9629

EVES. PHONE 7677
UNFINISHED 2 bedrro. horwe with

fireplace on f airview avenue. Attached
garage. $4500 See Mrs. Patzer.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph or 6472 2543 Portland Rd.

HOME LOC A T F. D
Northeast in very desirable location.
Lot 50x104. faces East, cement founda-
tion, plastered, fir floors. Oil heat,
cooking electric. Living room. Dining
room, kitchen, carage. Close to schools
and bus Price $8400

A lovely 2 bedroom home at 2463
South High St. in very desirable lo-
cation, with Living room, dining room,
kitchen. Nook, unfinished upstairsi,
hardwood floors. Fireplace, bath, elec.
trie cooking, wood furnace, fenced In
backyard, nice fruit trees and yard.
Priced to sell at $8000.

McKillop Real Estate
Agency

199 South High St. Phone
Phoneeveniiags 4937 or 7IH3

ENGLEWOOS
By Owner: $13,500. A lovely corner

lot. large living rm , fireplace, dining
rm., tile kitchen. 2 bed rms. down,
room up fd 2 more. bath, extra fine
air cond. oil furnace, completely in.
sulated 8c weather stripped. Venetian
blinds, hardwood firs, close to school
8c bus. CaU from H-- 5. 1818 N. 17th St.

LOVELY New 2 bed" rni. home irt
Englewood Dist. Extra large lot. Beau
tiful bsmt. Dble. garage. Good con-
struction, of the best materials. Call
Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eves.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L." THREE BED ROOM HOME: Approx
9 acres fine soil go with attractive
modern home built 1936 on paved
street Monmouth. House landscaped,
plastered, has swdst pipe fur. auto
wtr htr. hdw firs down, fireplace,
wr for range, far. Tool, mach bldg
for acreage. Exceptional value at
$9300. Terms.

John E. Black
Real Estate

2333 N Liberty Phone Salem 4568

Modern in Every
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

1930 CHEV. gearshift comp. Aa1929 Chev. radiator, both - in 1A shape.
305 S-- 14th St . Salem.

19S4 STUDFJBAJCER Commander,tna u w .tt rt . m a Tr.i. t

Wanted j -- Used Cars
WANTED: Vm or 3 ton truck in

good condition.; 90S N. 3th St. Phone
5403 !

s c
VTTERAN Needs car. Will pay cash

for 39 to 42 Chrysler 6 or Nah Amb.
gO"d condition. Phone 8950

WILL Pay cash I for good light car
36 or later, from owner. 335 S. 19th st.

1937 to 1942. 3 or 6 passenger car.
Par good rash price. No dealers. 838

I Jefferson Rt

CARS to wreck. f0 N. Comt

WE PAY TOPS!
Get every ctsnaa roue ear u

Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d

"C SHR0CK
SALaasTS oldest wseeetrataetf sxata ear
M E ' w Oia CH. i i a

WANTED: Good used ear. lata mod-- el

preferred. CashJ Phone 4547.

Lodges
SALEM LODGE No. 4. AT. as
A M, Wed, May 29. M3L de-
cree, lao p.m.

Pacific Lodge No. 50. AT. A
AM. MM. degree. Friday,
May 31. 7 0 pjn.

Itcimann Real Estate
- Ftoana tme cite. k A unfinished

raft. kaa ette soutn.
'Aak far Grnm

A. $ ram. untwisti a hse . iom
taaaat, Jumi aft aaved rd. North.
Ask fee Grim.

uaatalra unl .intsned
bath, an a not com--

pieta-r- ftatahed. gare. tool
how. ctuckest heatae. fount or- -.

cnard $u,aurban north. Ak for
i nann

S47S-A- . ran. nsssae, 1 A. prunes,
fotaDttrt and tools go with this.)iru. Aak foe Ormwi.

and adjoining lot.
w iraid far wat. ee ant founda-ttoa- v

Southeast. Ask tor Jihnon.
apt. haan. Corner lot.

mm a aaanpta. east be increased.
Nes"-a- ".

ftSM S Mm with seated apt. at-tsi- ae

Lfe. lot southeast. Aak
'fee flue rg.

front room, din rm,
beta, abatr, fenced rard. South--

ss, h rm, kcbon with
uafinashod rm upstairs

Can-upse- ts ly furwiatied. new gas
ranee, Immediate aaasession.
West Salens. Sea Johnson.

ftSdft acre, nitturaaa. 1 bdrms. lie
no ens. boot neta. ige uuuty.

- beefm, grapes, mut. Northeast,
As far' Jer.nson,
-- 1 ask aa. with tamrtn. upstairs.
Baant , fiatrnaee. Lorgo Wt E. Aak

rmi, fireplace, basement.
rarsm. furnace. Matlywood dls- -
trar. A ssi tat Crfmsn.

i. S hatha, fireplace.
Large tot. Clowe in.

HutUt. Ask' for ianamn
A- - 3 bdrm. E, Turner Rd

CKsss to ecaool and bus. Ask for
Crsnasn.rglian diet. ran. modern.
II Sin tm ... K.tmstm Uurmn eon- -
trot fssraace- - Aak foe Chriaten- -

flr auto ail heat.
a see. Me firs. Aak for Grtrnm.

I. furnace.
t are ground chase la south. Ask
foe Johns.

beoa-oor- all on one floor, fire--
piare. Ige lot gsiitnsBst. Ask for
kafcesg ..

bod rat., Ige liv.m, kaanmant. auto. furnace.
Wwat floors, north. Aak fcsr John-- .
aosw

j

Reimann Real Estate
CI Byih, F1. rrtl. eve 7os j

9 rw- - hss. nlua eatra in. A good
We u West fcele Call or ask for
Ai laaok SKftk- -

Me"0. Humphrey
Realtor
Faugrooada ltd.

fMwt orj3ua PorlUod Rd u

$6300 Full Price
0 rm. fast. A food We rest Sa-

ltkssn. Call se ash Al Isaal h

M.. 0. Ilumnhrey!
Realtom
Fairgrounds Rd

nic saog cr jaaa Portland Rd
. ROOM FURNISHED hometat. 7M la In good condition

svttn X Car aarage aV woodshed. Lot
gaxfaa. FursMtwr almoet new. Pos- -

Cail O. T. Hume, with
State Finance Co. Realtors
tt 8 Wg Phone 4131

S Br home
.t ISSeV Meattnouttt. Hdwd thruout.

aoto ol. elee ht wtr. wrd for range
Campers? Uus fwr real rasw,

John E. Black
fr y tMrtT Prume Salem 458

8Y' Owweer kiWem f ran. houae. east
frcs fiaoaa. Ph.. iao

t HO'MlCS"in Savoitoai. Good location.
rlim m. snunodiato posaaaaUMt, some
V""' sroaor 241 Mill St . Sthrerton

tmv rrinw'nr' up" rsm. . . . , s

Elee. not water heat
ee. Bin - gmmiars areolae, hardwood

Prtco iX3m.
Rawlins Realty d

Insurance
mS stAWUTMS OTIS RAWLINS

REALTOR
X. CBM Phone 7tltrws, rn Twum

!ieTXira0ATEf5'aTa f Call
1st rr fclAL XSTATK CCX. RXALTORS

1717 Center St. )

fone I-1-54 Eve '

8 Rw.'PlaaS7Tloro, dtsf aluanbrng
fmm kot w. gas range, large corner

Ph. 94 12.

IftX Ham., "n'mmaf 'aSnaewoni bast
EJv. rnv. Sia. ahn.. hOenen. furl bsmt.
Airt h. Large tot. $Met Call
CARONtk,

Burl Picha. Iwraltor
rh M18 ' Ot KoVt Mi?tSt.

818 AFT. ,.n

Cms tsmTOne $ rm.
asst. si aolat aaake nie name for sotne- -
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
rOR VETERANS ONLY.

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst. with
Gralrcnhorst Bros.

RKALTORS
134 S Liberty St Ph 4131; eves 7772

Move Right In
Immediate possession 3 rooms Hol-

lywood district Living roou.. dining
room. 2 bed rooms, kitchen, bath, hard-
wood floors, automatic oil heat, elec- -
trie hot water, full basement with
shower AH in excellent condition This
won t last long

Til k IlIiniTf MC CO TV
-- aa-w. iiuuiiiij vx kJwiim 8Ute Ph 24129

HOME BARGAINS
msO-NE- W TILE 8c STUCCO HOME

LR. DB A Kit Comb. Bath. Bdrm..
El. H.W. Mtr . Wired for Range St El.
Heat blk to bus

$A250 CAPITOL A DIST -- 1 Yr. old.
2 Bdrm . Bath. L R . e.

Ldry. Rm., Att Garage. Flrd.
Atic. $11.1X10 NEW SUBURBAN
HOME. 3 Ml from L AB Bk . 2 Bdrms..
Bah, LR. DR. Kit. Dinette. Ldry.
Rrh . Dble Garage, Auto Wtr Sys
Dble. insulated St Weather stripped.
Call -- Elmer" AMUNDSON.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 337 North High St.

GOOD BUY
$71100 S rm modern home Hwd.

floors, fireplace, oil furnace. One block
to bus Call Omer Huff
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO , REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve

ili.OOO - Furnished apt house with
basement and oil heat Close to State
Buildings. This has 4 Apts Good in-
come.

Cill O. V. Hume, with
State Finance Co., Realtors
133 S High Phone 4121

$4500 no-- I BED Rms . liv rm . din.rm. kitchen, balh. dble garage. On
paved st. North Call CRAIG.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3210 337 North Hlj(hSt.

XOT near Hollywood Clse to
schools. Niee hse. plan included. $1250.
Phone 7445 eve.

Stock & Grain Ranch
304 ACRES, good bldgs . 125 acres in

cultivation, near Salem. Fine pasture,
some Umber. A real buy at $25,000.
Terms. .

COUNTRY HOME
18 ACRES In beautiful setting on

banks of Willamette river, 8 mi. Sa-
lem. Modern houae, oil beat, nicely
landscaped. $25,000.

A. N. Duncan, Realtor
12-1- 4 Ladd aV Bush Bank Bldg

CHOICE Lots East. Block to bus.
City gas Close to good market. In-
quire 4070 Earl Ave. or Apt. No. 4,
264) So. Cottage after p. nt.

$10,500 A real buy, Englewood dist
Lot 50x137. 5 room bungalow, hard-
wood floors, fireplace. ba.ement. tray,
wired for range, elect, water heater.
S D furnace, double garage. Also

house on rear rented for $25
Don't pass this up See Ike Bacon with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
425 Sp-l2t- 'SJL . Phone 5981

LIVE in beautiful Fairmont dist. A
fine home. 5 years old. oil heat, double
garage, large lot North front. 2 bed-
rooms, bath, living room, fireplace,
kitchen, dinette One block to Bush
school bus. See Ike Bacon with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
423 So. 12th "St Phone 5981

NICE LITTLE HOUSE in South Sa-
lem. 3 rooms and .bath Only $1500
down. See Ike Bacon with

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
425 So 12th "st Phone 5981

$7000 MODERN nOME. 3 years old.
just outside city limits. 2 bedrooms,
living room, dining room, kitchen, wir-
ed for raniie. elect water heater, oil
heat, fireplace, hardwood floors. See
Ken Doerfler with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
425 So 12th St. Phone 5981

$5500 NORTH SALEM HOME. 2 bed
rooms. Venetian blinds, new wall-to- -
wall carpet in living room, oil circ. and
gas range go with house. See iven
Doerfler with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
425 So !2Ui St. - Phone 5981

$5500-- ACM lorth oT Salem wtth
4 -- room house, barn, poultry house.
elect water system, elect, water heat-
er healer, wired for range. See Ken
Doerfler with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
425 So. 12th St. Phone 3081

New Home, Eng. Dist.
New furn. hse.. Ige. untin.

upstairs. Exceptionally well furnished,
including Ige. Oriental rug, new auto-
matic washing machine, Ige. Frigidalre,
Elec. heat. Nice fenced in back yard.
$14,500.

Englewood
2 bdrm. hse.. full base . extra bdrm.

finished in basement. Auto. heat. hdwd.
firs. 3 blks. school. $8900.

Suburban
Good hse.. Ige. unfin. up

stairs now used as bdrm. Hdwd. firs.,
full base., dble. gar., 12 acres, nuts,
fruits, berries. $10,500.

3 bdrm. hse . Ige. barn, poultry hse..
Sheds. 4 acres, nuts, fruits, berries,
timber and small pasture. Paved road.
bus service $9000.

25 acres. Mill Creek frontage, regis
tered Irrigation water right. 8 miles to
downtown Salem. $4000.

60 Acre Special
6 miles downtown Salem, t-r- m. hse ...

full base., wood furn.. Ige. barn, poul
try hse. 6 acres berries, balance tat
cultivation and pasture. Some timber.
good terras. $7500.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol Phone 3031

ENGLEWOOD
$8900 Liv. rm . kitchen, nook. 2 bed

rms.. bath. Fireplace, finished bsmt..
with extra bed rm. Auto, gas heat.
Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph 3793 Ph. 9441 eves.
REALTORS 970 S COM L.

$13,750 Uutra modern
home. Fine place, carpeted floors
throughout. Electric heat. Choice loca-
tion.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
PHIL BELL

PhonV898 310 Guardian Bldg.
NEAT and clean i bed room plas

tered house, good foundation. Wired
for range, laundry trays. Large lot. Lo-
cated one block from bus line. Price
$6300.

West Salem 3 bed room modern
house, full basement with extra room

nd part plumbing. Double garage.
Price $10,800.

Home with Income locatedr near'tale
institutions on 25th streeL Two apart
ments on first floor, upstairs has sleep
ing rooms. Double plumbing. Partly
furnished. Price $9200.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
10' N. Com l St Ph. 3030 Eves 8314
$12.000 BEAtmfTJL 4 bed rm. home

with liv. rm., din. rm.. kitchen and
library. Hwd firs., fireplace, auto, oil
furnace. Finished bsmt. Dble. garage.

A. clone in. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph 3793 Ph. 9441 eves.
REALTORS 970 S. COM L.

BY Owner. $650. a lot on Salem
Heights ave 83x130. Also plana for
a 5 rm. modern house. Footing al-
ready dug. Ph. 21873 or call 1143
Oak St .

BUILT 3 YEARS
Very neat 2 bed room home on

1- -3 acre best garden soil. East. Has
elec. water heater, oil circulator, wired
for range. Attached garage. Price
$6300
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig

Room 3. Ladd a Bush Bldg
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT

6 cheerful large rooms, fuliyJase-men- t.
fireplace, three bedrooms. Paved

streets; corner lot. Sprinkling system.
Price only $13,650. SEE

Leo N. Child, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Phone, 9261
LOTS

50x133. $900
3 acres on Kingwood Heights. $1950.

Could be subdivided.
52'axl27 $1000 close In,
2 view lots. Kingwood Heights. $1250

each
50x130. Close in. $1250.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
275 State Ph. 24129

MUST BE SOLD!
Attractive 3 B R. Home, So. Coml.

St. Completely (furnished. This loca-
tion will increase In value Act now. ifyou want a good buy 5O0

"BRAND NEW" I B. R. bungalow.
Large lot with fine walnut trees. Auto,
gas floor furn New gas range and hot
water heater. I mined poss. Easy terms.
$5900.

Larsen Homef & Loan Co,
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

'164 South Commercial Street
Phone 8389 Evening 7440

$4900 Full Price
10 A. with 3 rm. hse. $ A. sowed to

alfalfa, located 9 ml. N. Call or ask
for Al Isaak.

M. 0. Humphreys
Realtors

2233 Fairgounds Rd.
Phone or 3035 Portland Rd.

1943 INDIAN shaft drive motorcycle. "40 OR '41 CHEV. waated from priv-exc- el.

cond. Will sell or trade for de- - ale party. Cash. CaU at station. 393
cent car. Ph. 6032 398 N. 21st St. ' Court . J -

Lost and Found
STRAYED From home dark brown

mare with white spot in forehead
with halter on. Please notify Howard
MacombersRt 2, Box 276.
"LOSTf Tan zipper key case. Phone
9oSi. Apt 6

LOST: P of glasses in modeled
graycase Reward h. 6705. 1599 Coml.

L6ST. Brown billfold between Blue
Lake cannery St bus depot. Finder
may keep money A billfold but please
return the papers. Miss Betty Rich.
Rt. 2, Box 210,, Salem.t

LOST: Green Eastman folding cam-er- a

sice 118. Tinder please Pli. 21809.
Reward.

STRAYED to our place FrL A.M.
Guernsey bull about year old. Owner
may have by paying for ad and keep.
M. Miller. Rt. 7. Box 413. Ph.

Personal
EDITH SCOTT from Eugene will be

571 Union kt for a short time. Greet-
ings from 10-- 9 daily. Phone 7235.

r


